Amend Amendment No. 1 by Oliverson to CSSB 1264 as follows:

- (1) On page 4, lines 6 and 10, strike "claim" and substitute "clean claim as defined by Section 843.336".
- (2) On page 4, between lines 27 and 28, insert the following:
- (h) This section may not be construed to require the imposition of a penalty under Section 843.342.
- (3) On page 5, lines 15 and 19, strike "claim" and substitute "clean claim as defined by Section 843.336".
- (4) On page 6, between lines 19 and 20, insert the following:
- (e) This section may not be construed to require the imposition of a penalty under Section 843.342.
- (5) On page 7, lines 4 and 8, strike "claim" and substitute "clean claim as defined by Section 843.336".
 - (6) On page 8, between lines 9 and 10, insert the following:
- (e) This section may not be construed to require the imposition of a penalty under Section 843.342.
- (7) On page 8, line 30 and page 9, line 2, strike "claim" and substitute "clean claim as defined by Section 1301.101".
- (8) On page 9, between lines 17 and 18, insert the following:
- (c) This section may not be construed to require the imposition of a penalty under Section 1301.137.
- (9) On page 11, lines 4 and 7, strike "claim" and substitute "clean claim as defined by Section 1301.101".
- (10) On page 11, between lines 22 and 23, insert the following:
- (e) This section may not be construed to require the imposition of a penalty under Section 1301.137.
- (11) On page 12, lines 8 and 11, strike "claim" and substitute "clean claim as defined by Section 1301.101".
- (12) On page 13, between lines 10 and 11, insert the following:
- (e) This section may not be construed to require the imposition of a penalty under Section 1301.137.
 - (13) On page 13, lines 25 and 28, strike "claim" and

substitute "<a href="clean claim as defined by Section 1301.101"." tubes of the substitute of the subs

- (14) On page 14, between lines 27 and 28, insert the following:
- (e) This section may not be construed to require the imposition of a penalty under Section 1301.137.
 - (15) Amend recitals appropriately.